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Specifications 

Item Unit 
Parameters 

Notes 
Standard Fiber Specialty Fiber 

Fiber Type NA SMF-28e+ 
Fiber with 6.1μm or smaller 

mode field diameter 

Other fiber type is 

optional 

Insertion Loss dB 0.3 (typ.); 0.5 (max.) 0.7 (typ.); 1.0 (max.)  

Central Wavelength nm 1310 or 1550 
Other wavelength is 

optional 

Bandwidth nm +/- 15 nm  

Rotation Angle degree 45 /or 90  

Rotation Angle Tolerance  degree +/- 3 
Over Wavelength Range 

at 23°C 

PDL dB 0.05 0.10  

Optical Power Handling mW 500   

Tensile Load N 5  

Operating Temperature 
0
C  -5 ~ 70 

Wider temperature range 

available upon request 

Storage Temperature 
0
C  -40 ~ 85   

Dimension mm 3.0 × 12.0 
Custom size available 

upon request 

*. All the specifications are based on the devices without connectors. 

** . Specifications are subject to change without notice. 

Features 

● Low insertion loss 

● Wide operating wavelength range 

● Compact size 

● Epoxy free on optical path 

● Exceptional stability and reliability 

 

 

Applications 

● Fiber-optics sensing 

● Test & measurement 

Product Description 

Primanex Faraday Rotator Mirror (FRM) is the result of years 

of extensive experiences in magneto-optics technology. The 

components demonstrate low insertion loss and robustness 

against environmental variation, making them ideal 

candidates in the field applications of fiber-optics sensing 

systems, and test & measurement instrumentation. 
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Dimensions Drawing (Unit: mm) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ordering Information(Example:PFRM1-111120) 
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Fiber Length 

1. 0.5 +/- 0.1 m 

2. 1.0 +/- 0.1 m 

3. Others 

 

Connector Type 

0. No Connector 

1. FC/UPC 

2. FC/APC 

3. SC/UPC 

4. SC/APC 

5. LC/PC 

6. MU/PC 

7. Others 

 

Central Wavelength 

1. 1310 nm 

2. 1550 nm 

3. Others 

 

Dimension 

1. Standard 

2. 5 × L17mm 

3. Others 

 

 

Fiber Type 

1. 9/125μm 

2. 6/125μm 

3. 6/80μm 

4. Others 

 

 

Fiber Tuber 

1. 250μm fiber 

2. 900μm fiber 

3. Others 

 

All statements, technical information and recommendations related to the products herein are based upon information believed to be reliable or accurate. However, the accuracy or 

completeness thereof is not guaranteed, and no responsibility is assumed for any inaccuracies. The user assumes all risks and liability whatsoever in connection with the use of a product 

or its application. Primanex reserves the right to change at any time without notices the design, specifications, function, fit or form of its products described herein, including withdrawal 

at any time of a product offered for sale herein. Primanex makes no representations that the products herein are free from any intellectual property claims of others. Please contact 

Primanex for more information. Primanex and the Primanex logo are trademarks of Primanex Corporation. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders. 

 

Rotation Angle 

1. 90degree 

2. 45degree 

3. Others 

 


